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FIRST DAYS OF SCHOOL EXPERIENCE
August 8 Through 26, 2005
Class Meeting Schedule
	DATE
	TIME

	Monday, August 8
	1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

	Tuesday, August 9
	10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

	Wednesday, August 10
	10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

	Thursday, August 11
	10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

	Friday, August 12
	9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Fall Semester Student                                         Teacher Orientation

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Quadrad Meeting

	Monday, August 15
	1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

	Tuesday, August 16
	1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

	Wednesday, August 17
	3:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

	Thursday, August 18
	*3:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

	Friday, August 19
	No Class

	Monday, August 22
	3:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

	Tuesday, August 23
	*3:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. (Sheppards’ House)

	Wednesday, August 24
	3:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

	Thursday, August 25
	3:30 p.m. - 5:45 p.m.

	Friday, August 26
	No Class


*Indicates an evening appointment
